10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position
Director Of Risk Management

Deputy Director Of Risk
Management

Deputy Director Of Risk
Management

Supervising Workers Comp
Adjuster

Supervising Liability Claims Rep

Supervising Workers Comp
Adjuster

Dept. Risk Control Specialist
Risk Control Officer
Workers Comp Adjuster IlI
Liability Claims Rep I

Dept. Risk Control Specialist
Workers Comp Adjuster I
Staff Analyst II

Dept. Risk Control Specialist
Workers Comp Adjuster I
Dept. Risk Control Specialist
Workers Comp Adjuster I
Workers Comp Adjuster I
Staff Analyst II

Workers Comp Adjuster I
Workers Comp Adjuster I
Dept. Risk Control Specialist
Workers Comp Adjuster I
Workers Comp Adjuster IlI
Dept. Risk Control Specialist
Liability Claims Rep |
Workers Comp Adjuster I
Workers Comp Adjuster I

Other Positions Held County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Department
Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management

Risk Management

Total Wages
$159,814
$125,559

$109,319

$92,569

$87,753
$86,172

$83,697
$83,403
$83,047
$82,962
$82,127
$81,821
$81,683
$81,293
$79,140
$77,721
$74,740
$74,495
$73,263
$72,034
$69,223
$66,738
$66,703
$63,375
$63,212
$62,046
$59,402
$59,323



29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.

Liability Claims Rep |

Staff Analyst II

Accounting Technician
Liability Claims Rep I
Liability Claims Rep I
Accountant |

Medical Only Claims Adjuster
Dept. Risk Control Specialist
Executive Secretary Il
Medical Only Claims Adjuster
Staff Analyst |

Claims Assistant

Liability Claims Rep |

Payroll Specialist

Office Assistant IlI

Office Assistant IlI

Workers Comp Adjuster |
Workers Comp Adjuster |
Claims Assistant

Fiscal Assistant

Claims Assistant

Claims Assistant

Claims Assistant

Workers Comp Adjuster I
Claims Assistant

Dept. Risk Control Specialist
Claims Assistant

Workers Comp Adjuster I
Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Workers Comp Adjuster I
Workers Comp Adjuster |

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management

Risk Management

$57,409
$56,816
$54,214
$53,321
$53,216
$51,172
$51,138
$50,915
$50,695
$50,165
$48,689
$48,205
$47,940
$43,872
$43,282
$42,634
$42,307
$41,609
$41,398
$40,930
$38,383
$37,133
$35,362
$32,379
$31,872
$29,007
$26,490
$22,776
$22,252
$22,118
$20,762
$19,269



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Ill

Office Assistant Il

Fiscal Assistant

Workers Comp Adjuster Il
Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Workers Comp Adjuster Il
Dept. Risk Control Specialist

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management

Risk Management

$14,189
$12,612
$11,130
$8,241
$4,422
$4,419
$3,732
$2,727
$2,340



