	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Risk Management		San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$159,814
2.	Deputy Director Of Risk Management		San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$125,559
3.	Deputy Director Of Risk Management		San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$109,319
4.	Supervising Workers Comp Adjuster		San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$92,569
5.	Supervising Liability Claims Rep		San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$87,753
6.	Supervising Workers Comp Adjuster		San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$86,172
7.	Dept. Risk Control Specialist		San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$83,697
8.	Risk Control Officer		San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$83,403
9.	Workers Comp Adjuster III		San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$83,047
10.	Liability Claims Rep III		San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$82,962
11.	Dept. Risk Control Specialist		San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$82,127
12.	Workers Comp Adjuster II		San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$81,821
13.	Staff Analyst II		San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$81,683
14.	Dept. Risk Control Specialist		San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$81,293
15.	Workers Comp Adjuster II		San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$79,140
16.	Dept. Risk Control Specialist		San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$77,721
17.	Workers Comp Adjuster II		San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$74,740
18.	Workers Comp Adjuster II		San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$74,495
19.	Staff Analyst II		San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$73,263
20.	Workers Comp Adjuster II		San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$72,034
21.	Workers Comp Adjuster II		San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$69,223
22.	Dept. Risk Control Specialist		San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$66,738
23.	Workers Comp Adjuster II		San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$66,703
24.	Workers Comp Adjuster III		San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$63,375
25.	Dept. Risk Control Specialist		San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$63,212
26.	Liability Claims Rep I		San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$62,046
27.	Workers Comp Adjuster II		San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$59,402
28.	Workers Comp Adjuster II		San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$59,323

29.	Liability Claims Rep I	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$57,409
30.	Staff Analyst II	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$56,816
31.	Accounting Technician	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$54,214
32.	Liability Claims Rep II	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$53,321
33.	Liability Claims Rep II	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$53,216
34.	Accountant II	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$51,172
35.	Medical Only Claims Adjuster	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$51,138
36.	Dept. Risk Control Specialist	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$50,915
37.	Executive Secretary II	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$50,695
38.	Medical Only Claims Adjuster	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$50,165
39.	Staff Analyst I	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$48,689
40.	Claims Assistant	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$48,205
41.	Liability Claims Rep I	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$47,940
42.	Payroll Specialist	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$43,872
43.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$43,282
44.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$42,634
45.	Workers Comp Adjuster I	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$42,307
46.	Workers Comp Adjuster I	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$41,609
47.	Claims Assistant	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$41,398
48.	Fiscal Assistant	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$40,930
49.	Claims Assistant	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$38,383
50.	Claims Assistant	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$37,133
51.	Claims Assistant	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$35,362
52.	Workers Comp Adjuster II	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$32,379
53.	Claims Assistant	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$31,872
54.	Dept. Risk Control Specialist	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$29,007
55.	Claims Assistant	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$26,490
56.	Workers Comp Adjuster II	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$22,776
57.	Office Assistant II	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$22,252
58.	Office Assistant II	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$22,118
59.	Workers Comp Adjuster II	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$20,762
60.	Workers Comp Adjuster I	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$19,269

61.	Office Assistant II	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$14,189
62.	Office Assistant III	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$12,612
63.	Office Assistant II	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$11,130
64.	Fiscal Assistant	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$8,241
65.	Workers Comp Adjuster II	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$4,422
66.	Office Assistant II	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$4,419
67.	Office Assistant II	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$3,732
68.	Workers Comp Adjuster II	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$2,727
69.	Dept. Risk Control Specialist	San Bernardino County	Risk Management	\$2,340